
MATZOMP6

MATZOMP5

MATZOCS

MATZO1

MATZOMP1CS

MATZOMP2CS

HONEY

SPFRDAB

MATZOCS

SEED2CS

SPFR1

PP100201

SKC104

SEED 6CS

SPTC6

SPTC5

SPTC4

Salted Matzo Chips

Matzo Chips with Everything Sea soning

Matzo Kosher for  Pa ssover

Kosher For Pa ssover Matzo Meal

Everything Matzo

Salted Matzo

Honey Clover

Organic  Medjool  Dates  Bulk

Matzo Kosher for  Pa ssover

Pista chio Halva

Dried Apricots

Apricot  Puree

White Truff le  Potato Croquettes

Chocolate Coconut Halva

Gluten Free Everything Cra ckers

Gluten Free Rosemary Cra ckers

Gluten Free Sea Salt  Cra ckers

12  X 6 OZ

12 X 6 OZ

30X 1  LB

1 LB

8 X 5 .5  OZ

8 X 5 .5  OZ

4 X 6 LB

11  LB

30 X 1  LB

12 X 8 OZ

5 LB

30 OZ

120 CT

12 X 8 OZ

12 X 4 OZ

12 X 4 OZ

12 X 4 OZ

Matzo Project

Matzo Project

Manischewitz

Yarden

Matzo Project

Matzo Project

Dutch Gold

Joolies  Superfruit

Manischewitz

Seed + Mil l

Bazzini

The Perfect  Puree

Saugat uck Kitchens

Seed + Mil l

Onesto

Onesto

Onesto

CODE PRODUCT PACK SIZEVENDOR

SPECIALTY

MATZOCSMATZOMP6 MATZO1 SPFRDAB

PA S S O V E R

WWW.BALDORFOOD.COM



ZH1

TU

PAR

H

BEE 6

CE2H

BEEG

CAR3

CU

AN

le3

SC1D1

Organic  Horseradish Root

White Turnips

Extra Fancy Parsnips

Horseradish Root

Bunched Red Beets

Imported Holland Celery Knob Root

Large Gold Beets

Fresh Bunched Carrots

Hot House Cucumbers

Fennel

Holland Style  Leeks

Iceless  Scal l ions

3 LB

25 LB

20 LB

5 LB

12 CT

22 LB

5 LB

24 CT

12 CT

24 CT

11  LB

5.5  OZ

Knoll  Farms

CODE PRODUCT PACK SIZEVENDOR

VEGETABLES

FRESH HERBS

TU

D2

ZH1

P4

PAR

RO1

BEE 6

B1

P4

D2

RO1

B1

TH1

O1

D 69

PDOS1

Parsley Root

Extra Fancy Dil l

Rosemary

Ba si l

Thyme

Oregano

Dil l

Parsley

12 CT

24 CT

1 LB

1 LB

1 LB

1 LB

2 .2  LB

1 LB

CODE PRODUCT PACK SIZEVENDOR
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PI3A

PCH1

APCOT00

N1A

AP34D

OR 6AA

BE1D

BE2B

GRA94A

ME3A

GRA9MM

MEBNGF4

MEBE5HM

MESMSWCP

MEBE5K

MEBE5KCOOKED

MEBENR120 GF

MEPO1JFMED

MEPO1AB

MEPO1MZ

Golden Pineapples

Yellow Pea ches

Tree Ripened Apricots

Yellow Nectarines

Honeycrisp Apples

Gold Nugget Mandarins

Strawberries

Ra spberries

Seedless  Pink Muscat  Grapes

Mag Melon

Cotton Candy Grapes

Gra ss  Fed Beef  Briskets

High Choice Beef  Brisket

Cooked New York City Pa strami

Raw Corned Beef  Brisket

Cooked Corned Beef  Brisket

Choice Gra ss  Fed Brisket

ABF Naked Chicken Brea st  Medall ions

ABF Halal  Boneless  Skin On Chicken Brea sts

Chicken Bones

7 CT

2 LYR

42 CT |  1  LYR

2 LYR

80-8 8 CT

1/2 BSH

8 |  1  LB

12 6  OZ

16 LB

9 CT

10 |  1  LB

20 LB AVG |  2  PC

60 LB AVG |  4  PC

9 LB AVG |  2  PC

15 LB AVG

12 LB AVG

11  LB AVG

18 LB AVG

20 LB

40 LB

Driscol l ’s

Driscol l ’s

Del  Monte

Joyce Farms

DemKota Ranch Beef

Schal ler  & Weber

Wonder Meats

Wonder Meats

Niman Ranch

Joyce Farms

Senat Poultry

CODE

CODE

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PACK SIZE

PACK SIZE

VENDOR

VENDOR

FRESH FRUIT

PCH1PI3A APCOT00 N1A

PROTEIN

MESMSWCPMEBNGF4 MEBE5K MEPO1AB

For any questions,  plea se email  our Merchandising team at  Merchandising@baldorfood .com

WWW.BALDORFOOD.COM


